AP2640 Applications
• Inter-Office Internet Telephony System
• IP Voice/Video Broadcasting System
• VoIP Gateway for Enterprises
• Internet  Telephony and IP Broadcasting
System
• Media Gateway of IP-PBX
• Long Distance,  High Ring Voltage NGN

32Port VoIP Gateway Solution
Ordering Information
AP2640-01 : AP2640 Standard Configuration
                     - Two(2) Fast Ethernet Port
                     - One(1) Console Port
                     -  RISC CPU,
                     - 8MB Flash, 64MB SDRAM
                     - APOS v8.xx Manual
• CAB-LAN   Ethernet Cable
• CAB-CON   RS-232C Console Cable
• AP2640-FXS8H   8-Port FXS8H Module
• AP2640-FXS8   8-Port FXS8 Module
• AP2640-FXO8   8-Port FXO8 Module
• AP2640-FXS4O4  4-Port FXS,FXO Module
• AP2640-E&M8   8-Port E&M Module
• AP2640-1E1,T1  1-Port E1, T1 Module
• AP2640-2E1,T1  2-Port FXS8 Module
AP2640
Power & Operational environment
• Adaptor  VAC 110~220V, 50/60Hz
• 0Power  5V, 30A, 150Watt